
Beh 24 km
1. 39 Mário KOŠÚT 1999 Extreme Obstacle Runners / Vavrečka M do 40 2:05:09,1
2. 32 Róbert JUDIAK 2003 ZolnaSkyrunningTEAM/skialpinista.sk M do 40 2:10:15,4
3. 52 Martin BALUŠIAK 1997 (Martin) M do 40 2:11:36,5
4. 42 Dominik BABÁL 1994 M do 40 2:13:53,3
5. 51 Richard KUSÝ 1988 (Martin) M do 40 2:24:17,4
6. 8 Vladimír HNOJČÍK 1989 (Dolný Kubín) M do 40 2:24:43,7
7. 55 Pavol BAKOŠ 1994 (Chlebnice) M do 40 2:24:51,4
8. 9 Dominik ZÁŇ 1993 (Dolný Kubín) M do 40 2:25:21,2
9. 21 Peter ZAVACKY 1970 (Vysoké Tatry) M nad  40 2:27:21,0
10. 35 Ivan VIDIEČAN 1992 MTS Krivá M do 40 2:28:38,2
11. 19 Jan SAMELIAK 1982 (Nitra) M nad  40 2:29:26,7
12. 50 Mário KLOBUČNÍK 1977 (Púchov) M nad  40 2:29:29,1
13. 5 Jakub MATÚŠKA 1993 Fatra Outdoor Team M do 40 2:31:12,8
14. 66 Samuel MACHAJ 2003 (Hk James Dk) M do 40 2:31:27,5
15. 1 Marcel FILIP 1989 M do 40 2:32:07,3
16. 33 Ľubica MITALOVÁ 1991 (Detva) Ž do 35 2:33:57,5
17. 34 Matej GRAŇÁK 2001 Oravan Oravská Jasenica M do 40 2:36:31,1
18. 47 Tomáš ŠILLER 1979 (Prievidza) M nad  40 2:36:53,2
19. 26 Jozef MACHAJ 1973 HK DK M nad  40 2:37:21,5
20. 44 Filip KRISTL 1978 M nad  40 2:40:22,0
21. 63 Michal PŇAČEK 1982 (D.k.) M nad  40 2:40:31,5
22. 28 Simona HUDOKOVÁ 1994 Dynasport Team Ž do 35 2:40:35,0
23. 15 Lukáš KANTÁR 1994 Chlebnice M do 40 2:41:53,8
24. 60 Peter HALKO 1991 (D.kubín) M do 40 2:42:38,7
25. 12 Roman PETRIKOVIČ 1967 MK Tvrdošín M nad 55 2:46:54,1
26. 62 Branislav GABIŠ 1990 (Trenčín) M do 40 2:47:17,6
27. 30 Nikola MAŤKOVÁ 2003 Turany Ž do 35 2:47:28,5
28. 20 Katarína SULÍKOVÁ 1980 Ž do 44 2:49:16,1
29. 46 Marek GABRIEL 1991 M do 40 2:51:15,6
30. 67 Sára MACHAJOVÁ 2000 (Hk James Dk) Ž do 35 2:52:20,9
31. 2 Jozef ŽUFFA 1983 Tvrdošín M do 40 2:55:18,4
32. 56 Monika CHOVANOVÁ 1987 (Bk Dolný Kubín) Ž do 44 2:55:45,0
33. 14 Marián PTÁK 1970 BS Tatran Turany M nad  40 2:55:49,2
34. 57 Miro JOŠTIAK 1963 (V. Kubín) M nad 55 2:56:42,2
35. 49 František LETOŠTIAK 1991 (Tvrdošín) M do 40 2:56:44,3
36. 54 Milan WILSON 2000 (Chainedcc) M do 40 2:57:16,0
37. 13 Zuzana DUDÁŠOVÁ 1980 MŠK Dolný Kubín Ž do 44 2:57:53,2
38. 65 Radovan MIKULAŠ 1977 (D.k.) M nad  40 2:58:24,9
39. 27 Tomas HUTIRA 1976 M nad  40 2:59:56,2
40. 58 Alžbeta PAĽOVÁ 1986 (Šk Oravaman) Ž do 44 3:01:20,5
41. 43 Lubos ZAN 1988 Slobodný Oravčan M do 40 3:03:11,4
42. 41 Marián HORVÁT 1976 DCA M nad  40 3:03:11,4
43. 38 Alexander KOVAL 1978 MTC Vyšná Šebastová M nad  40 3:03:49,7
44. 48 Michal KAMENSKÝ 1986 (Sučany) M do 40 3:06:24,4
45. 18 Zuzana PALENIKOVA 1980 Ž do 44 3:06:27,5
46. 23 Jakub KMEŤKO 1990 PROMOVEO M do 40 3:12:14,4
47. 10 Miroslav HANUS 1974 Martin M nad  40 3:13:26,9
48. 59 Peter ŽELEZNÍK 1958 (Šk Oraman) M nad 55 3:16:07,7
49. 40 Dominika VALKOVÁ 1997 Ž do 35 3:16:49,1
50. 24 Sergey POLYAKOV 1983 ChatArchitect M do 40 3:20:10,8
51. 16 Peter KOLENIČ 1997 Chlebnice M do 40 3:20:51,0

SKYRUN KUBINSKA 2022 – Memoriál Barnabáša Uvegeša

Celkové výsledky
Por. Šč. Meno Rok Klub Kat Čas

11.06.2022, Dolný Kubín 1 / 2 ; Tlač:



52. 64 Alexandra MLYNARČÍKOVÁ 2003 (Hk James Dk) Ž do 35 3:24:09,6
53. 6 Daniel SLIACKY 1996 Ružomberok M do 40 3:34:21,9
54. 7 Rastislav MICHALKA 1976 ŠKP MartinS M nad  40 3:40:22,9
55. 36 Katarina KILAROVA 1988 (Poprad) Ž do 35 3:41:10,3
56. 37 Philippe RIBOULIN 1987 (Poprad) M do 40 3:41:11,5
57. 3 Daniel MIŠINA 1988 M do 40 3:49:18,6
58. 31 Erik BIZOŇ 1971 Oravaman Nižná M nad  40 3:52:09,4
59. 29 Matej RABADA 1990 HK James DK M do 40 3:59:13,1
60. 17 Katarína KOLENIČOVÁ 1995 Chlebnice Ž do 35 4:03:43,9
61. 4 Ján HOLÚBEK 1990 (Oravská Poruba) M do 40 4:12:21,4
62. 53 Samuel KAČMARIK 1985 (Bk Zasrun) M do 40 4:37:04,4
DNF 61 Jozef KRAVSKÝ 1981 (Krivá) M nad  40 4:38:11,7

Number of records: 63
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Beh 24 km

M do 40
1. 1. 39 Mário KOŠÚT 1999 Extreme Obstacle Runners / Vavrečka 2:05:09,1 -.-
2. 2. 32 Róbert JUDIAK 2003 ZolnaSkyrunningTEAM/skialpinista.sk 2:10:15,4 5:06.3
3. 3. 52 Martin BALUŠIAK 1997 (Martin) 2:11:36,5 6:27.4
4. 4. 42 Dominik BABÁL 1994 2:13:53,3 8:44.2
5. 5. 51 Richard KUSÝ 1988 (Martin) 2:24:17,4 19:08.3
6. 6. 8 Vladimír HNOJČÍK 1989 (Dolný Kubín) 2:24:43,7 19:34.6
7. 7. 55 Pavol BAKOŠ 1994 (Chlebnice) 2:24:51,4 19:42.3
8. 8. 9 Dominik ZÁŇ 1993 (Dolný Kubín) 2:25:21,2 20:12.1
9. 10. 35 Ivan VIDIEČAN 1992 MTS Krivá 2:28:38,2 23:29.1
10. 13. 5 Jakub MATÚŠKA 1993 Fatra Outdoor Team 2:31:12,8 26:03.7
11. 14. 66 Samuel MACHAJ 2003 (Hk James Dk) 2:31:27,5 26:18.4
12. 15. 1 Marcel FILIP 1989 2:32:07,3 26:58.2
13. 17. 34 Matej GRAŇÁK 2001 Oravan Oravská Jasenica 2:36:31,1 31:22.0
14. 23. 15 Lukáš KANTÁR 1994 Chlebnice 2:41:53,8 36:44.7
15. 24. 60 Peter HALKO 1991 (D.kubín) 2:42:38,7 37:29.6
16. 26. 62 Branislav GABIŠ 1990 (Trenčín) 2:47:17,6 42:08.5
17. 29. 46 Marek GABRIEL 1991 2:51:15,6 46:06.5
18. 31. 2 Jozef ŽUFFA 1983 Tvrdošín 2:55:18,4 50:09.3
19. 35. 49 František LETOŠTIAK 1991 (Tvrdošín) 2:56:44,3 51:35.2
20. 36. 54 Milan WILSON 2000 (Chainedcc) 2:57:16,0 52:06.9
21. 41. 43 Lubos ZAN 1988 Slobodný Oravčan 3:03:11,4 58:02.3
22. 44. 48 Michal KAMENSKÝ 1986 (Sučany) 3:06:24,4 61:15.3
23. 46. 23 Jakub KMEŤKO 1990 PROMOVEO 3:12:14,4 67:05.3
24. 50. 24 Sergey POLYAKOV 1983 ChatArchitect 3:20:10,8 75:01.7
25. 51. 16 Peter KOLENIČ 1997 Chlebnice 3:20:51,0 75:41.9
26. 53. 6 Daniel SLIACKY 1996 Ružomberok 3:34:21,9 89:12.8
27. 56. 37 Philippe RIBOULIN 1987 (Poprad) 3:41:11,5 96:02.4
28. 57. 3 Daniel MIŠINA 1988 3:49:18,6 104:09.5
29. 59. 29 Matej RABADA 1990 HK James DK 3:59:13,1 114:04.0
30. 61. 4 Ján HOLÚBEK 1990 (Oravská Poruba) 4:12:21,4 127:12.3
31. 62. 53 Samuel KAČMARIK 1985 (Bk Zasrun) 4:37:04,4 151:55.3

M nad  40
1. 9. 21 Peter ZAVACKY 1970 (Vysoké Tatry) 2:27:21,0 -.-
2. 11. 19 Jan SAMELIAK 1982 (Nitra) 2:29:26,7 2:05.7
3. 12. 50 Mário KLOBUČNÍK 1977 (Púchov) 2:29:29,1 2:08.1
4. 18. 47 Tomáš ŠILLER 1979 (Prievidza) 2:36:53,2 9:32.2
5. 19. 26 Jozef MACHAJ 1973 HK DK 2:37:21,5 10:00.5
6. 20. 44 Filip KRISTL 1978 2:40:22,0 13:01.0
7. 21. 63 Michal PŇAČEK 1982 (D.k.) 2:40:31,5 13:10.5
8. 33. 14 Marián PTÁK 1970 BS Tatran Turany 2:55:49,2 28:28.2
9. 38. 65 Radovan MIKULAŠ 1977 (D.k.) 2:58:24,9 31:03.9
10. 39. 27 Tomas HUTIRA 1976 2:59:56,2 32:35.2
11. 42. 41 Marián HORVÁT 1976 DCA 3:03:11,4 35:50.4
12. 43. 38 Alexander KOVAL 1978 MTC Vyšná Šebastová 3:03:49,7 36:28.7
13. 47. 10 Miroslav HANUS 1974 Martin 3:13:26,9 46:05.9
14. 54. 7 Rastislav MICHALKA 1976 ŠKP MartinS 3:40:22,9 73:01.9
15. 58. 31 Erik BIZOŇ 1971 Oravaman Nižná 3:52:09,4 84:48.4
DNF 61 Jozef KRAVSKÝ 1981 (Krivá) 4:38:11,7
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M nad 55
1. 25. 12 Roman PETRIKOVIČ 1967 MK Tvrdošín 2:46:54,1 -.-
2. 34. 57 Miro JOŠTIAK 1963 (V. Kubín) 2:56:42,2 9:48.1
3. 48. 59 Peter ŽELEZNÍK 1958 (Šk Oraman) 3:16:07,7 29:13.6

Ž do 35

1. 16. 33 Ľubica MITALOVÁ 1991 (Detva) 2:33:57,5 -.-
2. 22. 28 Simona HUDOKOVÁ 1994 Dynasport Team 2:40:35,0 6:37.5
3. 27. 30 Nikola MAŤKOVÁ 2003 Turany 2:47:28,5 13:31.0
4. 30. 67 Sára MACHAJOVÁ 2000 (Hk James Dk) 2:52:20,9 18:23.4
5. 49. 40 Dominika VALKOVÁ 1997 3:16:49,1 42:51.6
6. 52. 64 Alexandra MLYNARČÍKOVÁ 2003 (Hk James Dk) 3:24:09,6 50:12.1
7. 55. 36 Katarina KILAROVA 1988 (Poprad) 3:41:10,3 67:12.8
8. 60. 17 Katarína KOLENIČOVÁ 1995 Chlebnice 4:03:43,9 89:46.4

Ž do 44

1. 28. 20 Katarína SULÍKOVÁ 1980 2:49:16,1 -.-
2. 32. 56 Monika CHOVANOVÁ 1987 (Bk Dolný Kubín) 2:55:45,0 6:28.9
3. 37. 13 Zuzana DUDÁŠOVÁ 1980 MŠK Dolný Kubín 2:57:53,2 8:37.1
4. 40. 58 Alžbeta PAĽOVÁ 1986 (Šk Oravaman) 3:01:20,5 12:04.4
5. 45. 18 Zuzana PALENIKOVA 1980 3:06:27,5 17:11.4

Number of records: 63
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